At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
556
MKS Industrial plug-in relays
Exceptionally reliable general purpose relay

• Lockable test button for easy testing
• Temperature rating from -40°C up to 60°C
Ordering information
Sockets & accessories
Specifications
Coil ratings
Contact ratings
Technical data
Dimension relay & socket
Contact form Mechanical indicator & lockable
test button
LED indicator Diode Order code *1
( _ _ _  = coil voltage + AC/DC)
*1 Many various terminal arrangements possible, please see specifications.
Common coil voltages *2
*2 Other coil voltages available. Please see specifications.
DC AC
DPDT (2-pole) yes no no MKS2PI 12, 24, 110 24, 110, 230
yes MKS2PIN 24 24, 230
3PDT (3-pole) no MKS3PI-5 12, 24, 48, 110 12, 24, 110, 230
yes MKS3PI-D-5 24 N/A
yes no MKS3PIN-5 12, 24 24, 110, 230
yes MKS3PIN-D-5 24 N/A
For type
Order code
DIN rail
Screw Box clamp